ALUMINUM IP69kIE4
EFFICIENCY
SUPER PREMIUM
Motori elettrici in alluminio
Section 1
Sezione 1
APM series
Aluminum premium motors

accumulation, ideal where hot water wash down is
used (without aggressive detergents).
How to order Codifica
1-1
APM
Series
Serie
W W N ATEHA 4
Poles Mounting Cooling CoatingTensionSize Power
Poli Montaggio Raffreddamento RivestimentoTensioneTaglia Potenza
APM 2
4
W HA
6
X HB
HC
HD
HE
HF
HG
N→ 56C → 1/3
→143/5TC → 1/2
→ 3/4
→ 1
→ 1 1/2
→ 2
→ 3
TENV
(Non ventilato) N
V
Standard
Painted
RAL 7035
Verniciato
RAL7035
TU
TD
230/460V 60 Hz
220/380V 60 Hz
Three-phase
Trifase
On request
A richiesta
TC 332/575V 60 Hz
See our website for
technical data
Vedere il nostro sito web
per la documentazione
tecnica
TE 230/400V 50 Hz
W→ C Face
A